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978-988-8210-75-6

978-988-8210-81-7
978-988-8210-82-4
978-988-8210-83-1
978-988-8210-84-8
978-988-8210-85-5

978-988-8211-35-7
978-988-8211-36-4
978-988-8211-37-1
978-988-8211-38-8

978-988-8211-11-1
978-988-8211-17-3
978-988-8211-12-8
978-988-8211-18-0
978-988-8211-13-5
978-988-8211-19-7
978-988-8211-14-2
978-988-8211-20-3
978-988-8211-15-9
978-988-8211-21-0
978-988-8211-16-6
978-988-8211-22-7

978-988-8209-61-3
978-988-8209-62-0
978-988-8209-63-7
978-988-8209-64-4
978-988-8209-65-1
978-988-8209-66-8

ZRHRHKAT (Pre-S1) —

ERDIGERHS (20155H) RER) W

79.00

ZRERTSA — BRIONIERHS 2015FER) (ZFR) F 79.00
ZRTRTSA — ERDERTSE 2015FkR) SFR) T 83.00
RIFTSA — BRDIERFE (2015FH) (FER) #  79.00
ZRERTSA — BROIONIERHS 2015FR) (RER) W 79.00
ZRERTSA — RRBPIRIFA S (2015165FR) (FER) F 83.00

BRI\ SBRBEBR (ZER) W
BRI/ BRBEBR (NER)
R\ SERBEBR (AER) W
BRI\ BRBEBFR (RER) W

BBPY — EBRPXEH
BEPY — EBPXE
BEPN — ERPNE
BBPY — EBRPXEH
BEPY — EBPXE
BEPN — ERPNE
BBPY — EBRPXEH
BEPY — EBPXE
BEPN — ERPNEH
BHEPX — EBPXEH
BEPY — EBPXE
BEPN — ERPNEH

(&) 2® (L)

(& B®—T) W

(& Bf (L)
(& BECT)
[&] B® (=L
(& B (=T)
(& B (L)
[&] 2B® @T)
(& Bf (AL
(& BE& ET)
(8] B® L)
(& B (<T)

BEPN — ERRERBRER (—FR)
BEPV — ERRERBER (CER)
BHEPX — EVRBERBER SER)
BEPN — ERRERBER (UER)
BEPN — ERRERBER (AER)
BHEPX — EVRFERBBER NER)

76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00

54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00

EERR (ISBN)

B 5 H Rt

978-988-8209-37-8
978-988-8209-43-9
978-988-8209-38-5
978-988-8209-44-6
978-988-8209-39-2
978-988-8209-45-3
978-988-8209-40-8
978-988-8209-46-0
978-988-8209-41-5
978-988-8209-47-7
978-988-8209-42-2
978-988-8209-48-4

DRI RE

BBPN — ERFEER (— L)
BEPN — BRVEBEER (—T)
BHON — BR/FEBER (CL)
BHEPN — BRFEBR (CT)
BEPX — ERVBEMR (=)
BHON — BR/EBER (=T)
BBEON — ERFEER (L)
BEPN — ERFEER ()
BHEON — BR/FEBER (L)
BEPN — BERFEBER (AT)
BEPN — BRVEBEEMR (77L)
BBON — BR/FEBER XT)

54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
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EERR (ISBN)

JumpsStart Publishers

978-988-8210-77-0

978-988-8210-91-6

978-988-8210-92-3

978-988-8210-93-0

978-988-8210-94-7

978-988-8210-95-4

978-988-8211-43-2
978-988-8211-49-4
978-988-8211-44-9
978-988-8211-50-0
978-988-8211-45-6
978-988-8211-51-7
978-988-8211-46-3
978-988-8211-52-4
978-988-8211-47-0
978-988-8211-53-1
978-988-8211-48-7
978-988-8211-54-8

978-988-8211-91-3

978-988-8211-97-5

978-988-8211-92-0

978-988-8211-98-2

Cracking HKAT(Pre-S1) — 79.00
JumpStart English Mock Papers (2015 Edition) (P.6) Ne¥

Cracking TSA — 79.00
JumpStart English Mock Papers (2015 Edition) (P.2) Ne¥
Cracking TSA — 83.00
JumpStart English Mock Papers (2015 Edition) (P.3) MY
Cracking TSA — 79.00
JumpStart English Mock Papers (2015 Edition) (P.4) MY
Cracking TSA — 79.00
JumpStart English Mock Papers (2015 Edition) (P.5) Ne¥
Cracking TSA — 83.00
JumpStart English Mock Papers (2015/16 Edition) (P.6) W¥

JumpStart Readers Theatre (1A) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (1B) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (2A) wW¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (2B) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (3A) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (3B) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (4A) wW 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (4B) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (5A) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (58) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (6A) w¥ 53.00
JumpStart Readers Theatre (6B) w¥ 53.00

JumpStart Powerhouse — 53.00
Read to Write (Elementary) (1A) \¥
JumpStart Powerhouse — 53.00
Read to Write (Elementary) (1B) ¥e¥
JumpsStart Powerhouse — 53.00
Read to Write (Elementary) (2A) wW¥
JumpStart Powerhouse — 53.00
Read to Write (Elementary) (2B) \¥

3

EERR (ISBN)

JumpsStart Publishers

978-988-8211-93-7

978-988-8211-99-9

978-988-8211-94-4

978-988-8211-00-5

978-988-8211-95-1

978-988-8212-01-9

978-988-8211-96-8

978-988-8212-02-6

978-988-8212-03-3

978-988-8212-09-5

978-988-8212-04-0

978-988-8212-10-1

978-988-8212-05-7

978-988-8212-11-8

978-988-8212-06-4

978-988-8212-12-5

978-988-8212-07-1

JumpStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Elementary) (3A) -\
JumpStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Elementary) (3B) wW
JumpStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Elementary) (4A) -\
JumpStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Elementary) (4B) -\
JumpStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Elementary) (5A) -\
JumpStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Elementary) (6B) -\
JumpStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Elementary) (6A) -\
JumpStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Elementary) (6B) -\

JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (1A) N
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (18) W
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (2A) N
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (2B) W
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (3A) W
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (3B) Ne¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (4A) W&
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (48) W
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (5A) Ne¥

4

53.00

53.00

53.00

53.00

53.00

53.00

53.00

53.00
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EERR (ISBN)

JumpsStart Publishers

978-988-8212-13-2

978-988-8212-08-8

978-988-8212-14-9

978-988-8212-15-6

978-988-8212-21-7

978-988-8212-16-3

978-988-8212-22-4

978-988-8212-17-0

978-988-8212-23-1

978-988-8212-18-7

978-988-8212-24-8

978-988-8212-19-4

978-988-8212-25-5

978-988-8212-20-0

978-988-8212-26-2

JumpStart Powerhouse — 55.00
Read to Write (Intermediate) (58) ¥¥
JumpsStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Intermediate) (6A) W¥
JumpsStart Powerhouse —

Read to Write (Intermediate) (6B) MW

55.00

55.00

JumpsStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (1A) w¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (1B) W¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (2A) ¥
JumpsStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (2B) w¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (3A) W¥
JumpsStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (3B) W¥
JumpsStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (4A) \¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (4B) W¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (5A) ¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (5B) w¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (6A) W¥
JumpStart Powerhouse —
Read to Write (Advanced) (6B) W&¥

EERR (ISBN)

978-988-8209-97-2
978-988-8210-03-9
978-988-8209-98-9
978-988-8210-04-6
978-988-8209-99-6
978-988-8210-05-3
978-988-8209-00-2
978-988-8210-06-0
978-988-8210-01-5
978-988-8210-07-7
978-988-8210-02-2
978-988-8210-08-4

978-988-8209-73-6
978-988-8209-79-8
978-988-8209-74-3
978-988-8209-80-4
978-988-8209-75-0
978-988-8209-81-1
978-988-8209-76-7
978-988-8209-82-8
978-988-8209-77-4
978-988-8209-83-5
978-988-8209-78-1
978-988-8209-84-2

=H £/ ($)

JumpsStart Publishers

JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (1A)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (1B)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (2A)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (2B)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (3A)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (3B)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (4A)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (4B)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (5A)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (58)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (6A)
JumpStart Reading & Vocabulary Powerhouse (68)

JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (1A)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (18)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (2A)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (2B)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (3A)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (3B)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (4A)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (4B)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (5A)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (58)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (6A)
JumpStart Grammar Powerhouse (68)

53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00

53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
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2 EIEES% (ISBN) EH EE ($) EIEEs% (ISBN) EH EE ($) 2
o -
ol 978-988-8210-79-4  ZREFHKAT (Pre-S1) — 77.00 978-988-8210-30-5 2IHB — EVRHB=HERIR (4T) 55.00 [E;3
g ERIBERASL (2015FHK) EFER) W 978-988-8210-25-1 2IHB — EVRHB—HERIIR (5L) 55.00 g
978-988-8210-31-2 BFHB — ERHB—WHEFIIR (5T) 55.00 |
978-988-8211-01-2  RIKTSA — BREBEHRASE 78.00 978-988-8210-26-8 2IHB — EVRHB=LERIR (6L) 55.00 [F%
(20152E4R) (CER) 1 978-988-8210-32-9 SBTHB — ERHB=HERIIR (6T) 55.00 [
978-988-8211-02-9  ZREKTSA — RBHBERH S 78.00 1E
(2015 CEHR) W 978-988-8210-45-9 BHBHB — ERHMBTSADERSB (—FR) 68.00 *
978-988-8211-03-6  RIKTSA — EREBEEHSE 78.00 978-988-8210-46-6 BBHB — ERHBTSADERSB (C"FR) 68.00
(2015%EHR) (FUEER) ~F 078-988-8210-47-3 BIBHEB — RERHBTADEMRE (=FR) 68.00
978-988-8211-04-3  RETSA — EBHBRETE 78.00 978-988-8210-48-0 BHEHB — REVBHBTADERS ((UFR) 68.00
(201574 (BFR) W 978-988-8210-49-7 BBHB — ERHBTADERE (RER) 68.00
bRV A S e s die 808 978-988-8210-50-3 BB AP — ERHABTSADERE (NER) 68.00
(2015/162E4R) NER) F
 FEL (8] BE (BBER) BREADRM)
978-988-8211-67-8 BEBFHB — BRV/E/ESMA (1) W 55.00 L
978-988-8211-73-9 BHBHH — BRBEHABHA (1T) 55.00 {21003 & A REGHI) 3 3800
978-983-8211-68-5 SIS — BVBERUBAE (25) 55.00 976-085-6210-64.0 T (A1) MR Fr11=) 388 38.00
978-988-8211-74-6 BHBHSB — RVBRYBHE T 55.00 976-988-8210-657 It [8l) Bf& (FH1\D) 48 38.00
978-988-8211-69-2 BIHB — RBEREABEL (L) 55.00 978-988-8210-66-4 I [Rl) B8R FH\B) 8 38.00
978-088-8211-75-3 BEBHB — RVRERVBEL GT) 55.00 978-988-8210-67-1  Iu [Bl] B (FHIVY) & 38.00
978-988-8211-70-8 BEHB — RRBEYBAA (45) # 55.00 978-988-821068-8  Iu [Rl) B (FHh—) 4 38.00
978-988-8211-76-0 BEBFHB — RRVRE/EBAAR (4T) W 55.00
978-988-8211-71-5 BEFHB — EBRBERASHA (5L) 55.00
978-988-8211-77-7 BIBHB — RBBEREHS2HT 5T) W 55.00
978-988-8211-72-2 BEBFHB — RRVREFEBMA (6L) W 55.00
978-988-8211-78-4 BIBZHB — ERVSHEHAS2HHA 6T) W 55.00
978-988-8210-21-3 2B — ER/RHB=HERIIR (1L) 55.00
978-988-8210-27-5 BHHB — BBVHASB=ZRFIM®R (17T) 55.00
978-988-8210-22-0 BFHB — ERHB—HEFIIR (2L) 55.00
978-988-8210-28-2 2R — ERVHB=HERIIR (2T) 55.00
978-988-8210-23-7 BHHB — BVHAB = ERF/IMR (3L) 55.00
978-988-8210-29-9 BFHB — ERHB—WHEFIIR (3T) 55.00
978-988-8210-24-4 2IHB — BERVRHB=HERIIR (41) 55.00




